2:00 - 2:05

2:05-2:25

2:25-2:45

2:45-3:05

3:05

SENIOR BA MEETING
Wednesday, March 15, 2022
2:00 PM
Via TEAMS videoconference

Opening remarks and logistics
Celestine/Cheryl

Intermediate Sanctions
Beth Knaul, Corporate Tax, Compliance and Payroll

Year-End Closing
Steve Predjulek and Kristen Jacobs - Financial Reporting

Overpayment Analysis
Cara Salsberg — Corporate Tax, Compliance and Payroll

Closing Remarks
Celestine/Cheryl



