SENIOR BA MEETING Wednesday, March 15, 2022 2:00 PM Via TEAMS videoconference

2:00 - 2:05	Opening remarks and logistics Celestine/Cheryl
2:05-2:25	Intermediate Sanctions Beth Knaul, Corporate Tax, Compliance and Payroll
2:25-2:45	Year-End Closing Steve Predjulek and Kristen Jacobs - Financial Reporting
2:45-3:05	Overpayment Analysis Cara Salsberg – Corporate Tax, Compliance and Payroll
3:05	Closing Remarks Celestine/Cheryl